
ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 RED

Classification

Team Rider BikeNr. KphGapTotalLapTimeCl Ty

1:26.503 152.6- -Markus REITERBERGERPenz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team 1191 13 BMW S1000RR SST

1:27.139 151.5+0.636 +0.636Fabien FORETSRC Kawasaki 1192 11 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:27.343 151.1+0.840 +0.204Valentin DEBISENational Motos 983 55 Honda CBR1000RR EWC

1:27.556 150.8+1.053 +0.213Mathieu GINESYamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin 12104 94 Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC

1:27.702 150.5+1.199 +0.146Erwan NIGONSuzuki Endurance Racing Team 1145 1 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:27.854 150.3+1.351 +0.152Freddy FORAYHonda Racing 1086 111 Honda CBR1000RR SP EWC

1:28.671 148.9+2.168 +0.817Stefan NEBELTeam R2CL 13127 2 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:28.950 148.4+2.447 +0.279Kevin LONGEARETStarteam PAM-Racing 1198 67 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:29.126 148.1+2.623 +0.176Daniel SUTTERTeam Bolliger Switzerland #8 1379 8 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:29.219 148.0+2.716 +0.093Gregg BLACKJunior Team LMS Suzuki 12810 72 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:29.226 148.0+2.723 +0.007Kevin SCHMITTTeam msd-steeldesign.de 3211 6 BMW S 1000 RR SST

1:29.248 147.9+2.745 +0.022Rico LÖWERS Speedbikes Racing 12812 56 BMW S1000RR EWC

1:29.319 147.8+2.816 +0.071Igor JERMANMonster Energy Yamaha - YART 10513 7 Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC

1:29.402 147.7+2.899 +0.083Mashel AL NAIMIQatar Endurance Racing Team 12714 95 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:29.479 147.5+2.976 +0.077Cédric TANGRETati Team Beaujolais Racing 131315 4 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:29.594 147.3+3.091 +0.115Jimmy STORRARTeam Motors Events April Moto 131316 50 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:29.878 146.9+3.375 +0.284Daniel KARTHEININGERMotobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance 12717 65 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:30.201 146.4+3.698 +0.323Pawel SZKOPEKMaco Racing Team 7318 14 Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC

1:30.397 146.0+3.894 +0.196Martin CHOYMCS Racing - IPONE 8719 411 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:30.559 145.8+4.056 +0.162Antonio ALARCOSTeam 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers 13820 18 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:30.613 145.7+4.110 +0.054Jimmy MACCIOECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 1 11421 69 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:31.170 144.8+4.667 +0.557Nicolo ROSSONo Limits Motor Team 131022 44 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:31.267 144.6+4.764 +0.097Johan NIGONYamaha Viltaïs Experience 12923 333 Yamaha YZF-R1 SST

1:31.331 144.5+4.828 +0.064Björn STUPPIVölpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors 10824 48 BMW S1000RR SST

1:31.450 144.4+4.947 +0.119Dylan BUISSONAM Moto Racing Competition 10625 3 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:31.926 143.6+5.423 +0.476Lionel HERVEUXECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 2 8826 51 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:31.942 143.6+5.439 +0.016Laurent DERINEFlembbo Leader Team 11727 46 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:32.239 143.1+5.736 +0.297Steve MIZERARS Speedbikes "Club56" Racing 11828 57 BMW HP 4 Open

1:32.935 142.0+6.432 +0.696Magnus COLLINKSB ONE RACING 10729 12 BMW HP 4 Open

1:33.106 141.8+6.603 +0.171Holger SCHWARZAprilia Grebenstein 10330 17 Aprilia RSV 4 Open

1:33.429 141.3+6.926 +0.323Franck LEBLANCTeam Space Moto 37 111031 37 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:33.778 140.8+7.275 +0.349Alois GRASMUGG2FAST4YOU by sven4race.de 111132 40 Yamaha YZF R1 Open

1:33.809 140.7+7.306 +0.031Thorsten BAMMANNBIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast Energy 11933 89 BMW S 1000 RR Open

1:36.046 137.4+9.543 +2.237Klaus-Peter DOMKEVEDO-Racing 10834 78 Kawasaki ZX-10R Open

1:36.280 137.1+9.777 +0.234Harald EVERSEVERS - ZAB ENDURANCE 9435 54 MV Agusta F4 Open

1:36.657 136.6+10.154 +0.377Dragan STANKOVICDijamant Srbija 121236 84 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:36.895 136.2+10.392 +0.238Martin MOCKENHAUPTFrostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.de 121237 85 Ducati Panigale Open

1:38.342 134.2+11.839 +1.447Jacopo ZIZZAGas Nolimits - Rouge Racing 12938 25 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Open

1:26.503Lap 9 152.6 KphMarkus REITERBERGERFastest Lap

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING TIME 1:40.044 (115%)

Track Status: DRY

Timekeeper:

Published at: ........................................

Stewards:Race Director:
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QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 RED

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Classification by Class

Team Rider BikeNr. KphGapTotalLapTimeTy

EWC

1:27.139 151.5111 SRC Kawasaki Fabien FORET Kawasaki ZX-10R 9 11

1:27.343 +0.204 +0.204 151.1552 National Motos Valentin DEBISE Honda CBR1000RR 8 9

1:27.556 +0.417 +0.213 150.8943 Yamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin Mathieu GINES Yamaha YZF-R1 10 12

1:27.702 +0.563 +0.146 150.514 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Erwan NIGON Suzuki GSX-R 1000 4 11

1:27.854 +0.715 +0.152 150.31115 Honda Racing Freddy FORAY Honda CBR1000RR SP 8 10

1:28.671 +1.532 +0.817 148.926 Team R2CL Stefan NEBEL Suzuki GSX-R 1000 12 13

1:29.126 +1.987 +0.455 148.187 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Daniel SUTTER Kawasaki ZX-10R 7 13

1:29.248 +2.109 +0.122 147.9568 RS Speedbikes Racing Rico LÖWE BMW S1000RR 8 12

1:29.319 +2.180 +0.071 147.879 Monster Energy Yamaha - YART Igor JERMAN Yamaha YZF-R1 5 10

1:29.594 +2.455 +0.275 147.35010 Team Motors Events April Moto Jimmy STORRAR Suzuki GSX-R 1000 13 13

1:29.878 +2.739 +0.284 146.96511 Motobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance Daniel KARTHEININGER Suzuki GSX-R 1000 7 12

1:30.201 +3.062 +0.323 146.41412 Maco Racing Team Pawel SZKOPEK Yamaha YZF-R1 3 7

1:30.559 +3.420 +0.358 145.81813 Team 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers Antonio ALARCOS Kawasaki ZX-10R 8 13

1:31.926 +4.787 +1.367 143.65114 ECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 2 Lionel HERVEUX Kawasaki ZX-10R 8 8

1:31.942 +4.803 +0.016 143.64615 Flembbo Leader Team Laurent DERINE Kawasaki ZX-10R 7 11

1:33.429 +6.290 +1.487 141.33716 Team Space Moto 37 Franck LEBLANC Suzuki GSX-R 1000 10 11

Open

1:32.239 143.1571 RS Speedbikes "Club56" Racing Steve MIZERA BMW HP 4 8 11

1:32.935 +0.696 +0.696 142.0122 KSB ONE RACING Magnus COLLIN BMW HP 4 7 10

1:33.106 +0.867 +0.171 141.8173 Aprilia Grebenstein Holger SCHWARZ Aprilia RSV 4 3 10

1:33.778 +1.539 +0.672 140.8404 2FAST4YOU by sven4race.de Alois GRASMUGG Yamaha YZF R1 11 11

1:33.809 +1.570 +0.031 140.7895 BIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast Energy Thorsten BAMMANN BMW S 1000 RR 9 11

1:36.046 +3.807 +2.237 137.4786 VEDO-Racing Klaus-Peter DOMKE Kawasaki ZX-10R 8 10

1:36.280 +4.041 +0.234 137.1547 EVERS - ZAB ENDURANCE Harald EVERS MV Agusta F4 4 9

1:36.895 +4.656 +0.615 136.2858 Frostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.de Martin MOCKENHAUPT Ducati Panigale 12 12

1:38.342 +6.103 +1.447 134.2259 Gas Nolimits - Rouge Racing Jacopo ZIZZA Suzuki GSX-R 1000 9 12

SST

1:26.503 152.6131 Penz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team Markus REITERBERGER BMW S1000RR 9 11

1:28.950 +2.447 +2.447 148.4672 Starteam PAM-Racing Kevin LONGEARET Suzuki GSX-R 1000 9 11

1:29.219 +2.716 +0.269 148.0723 Junior Team LMS Suzuki Gregg BLACK Suzuki GSX-R 1000 8 12

1:29.226 +2.723 +0.007 148.064 Team msd-steeldesign.de Kevin SCHMITT BMW S 1000 RR 2 3

1:29.402 +2.899 +0.176 147.7955 Qatar Endurance Racing Team Mashel AL NAIMI Kawasaki ZX-10R 7 12

1:29.479 +2.976 +0.077 147.546 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Cédric TANGRE Kawasaki ZX-10R 13 13

1:30.397 +3.894 +0.918 146.04117 MCS Racing - IPONE Martin CHOY Suzuki GSX-R 1000 7 8

1:30.613 +4.110 +0.216 145.7698 ECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 1 Jimmy MACCIO Kawasaki ZX-10R 4 11

1:31.170 +4.667 +0.557 144.8449 No Limits Motor Team Nicolo ROSSO Suzuki GSX-R 1000 10 13

1:31.267 +4.764 +0.097 144.633310 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience Johan NIGON Yamaha YZF-R1 9 12

1:31.331 +4.828 +0.064 144.54811 Völpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors Björn STUPPI BMW S1000RR 8 10

1:31.450 +4.947 +0.119 144.4312 AM Moto Racing Competition Dylan BUISSON Suzuki GSX-R 1000 6 10

1:36.657 +10.154 +5.207 136.68413 Dijamant Srbija Dragan STANKOVIC Kawasaki ZX-10R 12 12

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING TIME 1:40.044 (115%)

DRYTrack Status:
Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Stewards:Race Director:
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